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Women / 3 / 9 yrs.
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shreya Somani158
Airborne

9.075 9.500 9.3259.325 37.225
6T 3 4 2 1 

1 

Aniela Stoneburner422
Technique

9.100 9.525 9.3509.100 37.075
5 2 13 1 2 

2 

Jenner Akiyama101
Airborne

8.550 9.700 9.1009.375 36.725
19T 1 2T 3 3 

3 

Maya Tamoro494
Pacific West

9.300 9.225 8.7509.200 36.475
4 7T 5T 11T 4 

4 

Juliet Schmeltzer473
Accel

8.950 9.200 9.0259.200 36.375
12 11 5T 5 5 

5 

Isabella Perez411
Technique

9.375 8.750 9.0009.125 36.250
1T 18T 11T 6T 6 

6 

Addie Wardlaw591
Novato

8.500 9.225 9.0759.375 36.175
21 7T 2T 4 7 

7 

Hannah Dapelo375
Technique

9.375 9.225 8.9258.600 36.125
1T 7T 24 8 8 

8 

Ava Sorber421
Technique

8.875 8.750 8.8259.200 35.650
14 18T 5T 10 9 

9 

Roxanne Chen108
Airborne

8.550 9.300 8.6009.175 35.625
19T 5T 8T 17 10T

10T

Kendyl Collie372
Technique

9.050 8.725 8.7259.125 35.625
8 21 11T 13T 10T

10T

Danielle Gilmore380
Technique

9.000 9.050 8.7258.800 35.575
10T 13 20T 13T 12 

12 

Ava Scyoc540
Technique

9.325 8.500 8.5259.150 35.500
3 25 10 18T 13T

13T

Tina Strack590
Novato

9.075 9.100 8.6508.675 35.500
6T 12 23 16 13T

13T

Sierra Sato154
Airborne

8.275 9.400 8.7258.925 35.325
24 4 17 13T 15 

15 

Ada Louderback587
Novato

8.650 9.300 9.0008.350 35.300
17T 5T 26 6T 16T

16T

Sofia Schilling155
Airborne

9.025 8.950 8.5258.800 35.300
9 14 20T 18T 16T

16T

Jessica Nomura489
Pacific West

9.000 8.550 8.8758.875 35.300
10T 24 18 9 16T

16T

Naia Germain455
Accel

8.825 8.700 8.2509.400 35.175
16 22 1 24T 19 

19 

Meelah Moore404
Technique

8.900 8.750 8.7508.700 35.100
13 18T 22 11T 20 

20 

Greta Eller377
Technique

8.650 8.775 8.5009.000 34.925
17T 17 15T 21T 21 

21 

Naina Jain482
Pacific West

8.350 9.225 7.9009.175 34.650
23 7T 8T 26 22 

22 

Michala Chen107
Airborne

8.150 8.850 8.5009.075 34.575
25 16 14 21T 23 

23 

Samantha Marshall588
Novato

8.400 8.675 8.4009.000 34.475
22 23 15T 23 24 

24 
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Rylie Chavez370
Technique

8.850 8.200 8.5258.850 34.425
15 26 19 18T 25 

25 

Yasmine Kennedy-Crum126
Airborne

8.000 8.925 8.2508.475 33.650
26 15 25 24T 26 

26 
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